Allotted Delegates for 2025 Convention (alphabetized)

Congregration 2024 ASA 2025 Convention Congregation
Lay Delegates Status
All Saints, Battlement Mesa 23 2 Mission
All Saints, Crested Butte 15 2 Mission
All Saints, Loveland 88 3 Parish
Ascension, Denver 122 4 Parish
Ascension, Pueblo 69 3 Parish
Ascension, Salida 36 3 Parish
Calvary, Golden 304 6 Parish
Chapel Of Our Saviour, Colorado Springs 95 3 Parish
Christ Church, Aspen 64 3 Parish
Christ Church, Canon City 39 3 Parish
Christ Church, Denver 258 5 Parish
Christ The King, Arvada 48 3 Parish
Christ's Church, Castle Rock 129 4 Parish
Epiphany, Denver 86 3 Parish
Good Samaritan - Gunnison 33 3 Mission
Good Shepherd Episcopal Church, Centennial 120 4 Parish
Grace And St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church 253 5 Parish
Grace Episcopal Church, Georgetown 13 2 Mission
Grace Episcopal Methodist Church, Buena Vista 31 3 Parish
Holy Comforter Episcopal Church, Broomfield 134 4 Parish
Holy Companion 1 Special

Congregation
Holy Redeemer, Denver 9 2 Parish
Intercession Episcopal Church, Thornton 46 3 Mission
Nativity, Grand Junction 28 3 Parish
Peace In Christ Episcopal-Lutheran Ministry 14 2 Parish
Prince Of Peace Episcopal Church, Sterling 8 2 Mission
St. Aidan's Episcopal Church, Boulder 77 3 Parish
St. Alban's Episcopal Church, Windsor 71 3 Parish
St. Ambrose Episcopal Church, Boulder 42 3 Parish
St. Andrew's and Holy Cross 12 2 Parish
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, Cripple Creek 14 2 Parish
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, Denver 74 3 Parish
St. Augustine's Episcopal Chapel, Creede 11 2 Mission
St. Barnabas Episcopal Church, Denver 68 3 Parish
St. Barnabas Episcopal Church, Glenwood Springs 20 2 Parish
St. Barnabas of the Valley, Cortez 35 3 Parish
St. Bartholomew the Apostle 64 3 Parish
St. Bede Episcopal Chapel, Denver 1 Special

Congregation
St. Brigit Episcopal Church, Frederick 51 3 Mission
St. Charles the Martyr 16 2 Parish
St. David Of The Hills Episcopal Church, Woodland P 15 2 Parish
St. Elizabeth's Episcopal Church, Brighton 15 2 Mission
St. Gabriel The Archangel 126 4 Parish
St. George Episcopal Church, Leadville 11 2 Mission
St. Gregory, Littleton 90 3 Parish
St. James Episcopal Chapel, Lake City 5 2 Mission
St. James Episcopal Church, Meeker 29 3 Parish
St. James Episcopal Church, Wheat Ridge 65 3 Parish
St. John Chrysostom Episcopal Church, Golden 23 2 Parish
St. John The Baptist, Breckenridge 66 3 Parish
St. John The Baptist, Granby 22 2 Parish
St. John's Cathedral, Denver 575 7 Parish




St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.
St.

John's Episcopal Church, Boulder
John's Episcopal Church, New Castle
John's Episcopal Church, Ouray
Joseph's Episcopal Church, Lakewood
Laurence Episcopal Church, Conifer
Luke's Episcopal Church, Delta

Luke's Episcopal Church, Denver
Luke's Episcopal Church, Fort Collins
Luke's Episcopal Church, Westcliffe
Mark's Church of Grace, Craig

Mark's Episcopal Church, Durango
Martin In The Fields

Mary Magdalene Episcopal Church, Boulder
Mary Magdalene Equal to the Apostles

Matthew's Episcopal Church, Grand Junction
Matthew's Episcopal Church, Parker

Matthias' Episcopal Church, Monument
Michael & All Angels', Denver

Michael's Episcopal Church, Colorado Springs
Patrick's Episcopal Church, Pagosa Springs
Paul's Episcopal Church, Central City

Paul's Episcopal Church, Fort Collins

Paul's Episcopal Church, Lakewood

Paul's Episcopal Church, Lamar

Paul's Episcopal Church, Steamboat Springs
Peter And St. Mary, Denver

Peter The Apostle Episcopal Church, Pueblo
Peter's Of The Valley Episcopal Church, Basalt
Philip & St. James Episcopal Church, Denver
Philip-in-the-Field Episcopal Church, Sedalia
Raphael Episcopal Church, Colorado Springs
Stephen The Martyr, Monte Vista

Stephen's Episcopal Church, Aurora
Stephen's Episcopal Church, Longmont
Thomas Episcopal Church, Denver
Timothy's Episcopal Church, Centennial

Transfiguration - Evergreen
Transfiguration, Vail

Trinity Episcopal Church, Greeley
Trinity Episcopal Church, Kremmling

191
14
31
30
38
30
81

121
17
24
71
53
95
21

252
79
29
79

349
93

70
103
14
72
21
21
47
32
34
30
15

81
76
55
142
41
189
102

SWWWINNPRWWWWWN A

STWWWWININWNRARWNWOOWW WO

NBARBRWAWW®

Parish
Mission
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Mission
Mission
Parish
Parish
Parish
Special
Congregation
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Mission
Parish
Parish
Mission
Parish
Mission
Mission
Parish
Parish
Mission
Parish
Special
Congregation
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Parish
Mission




