Allotted Delegates for 2025 Convention (alphabetized)				
Congregration	2024 ASA	2025 Convention	Congregation	
		Lay Delegates	Status	
All Saints, Battlement Mesa	23	2	Mission	
All Saints, Crested Butte	15	2	Mission	
All Saints, Loveland	88	3	Parish	
Ascension, Denver	122	4	Parish	
Ascension, Pueblo	69	3	Parish	
Ascension, Salida	36	3	Parish	
Calvary, Golden	304	6	Parish	
Chapel Of Our Saviour, Colorado Springs	95	3	Parish	
Christ Church, Aspen	64	3	Parish	
Christ Church, Canon City	39	3	Parish	
Christ Church, Denver	258	5	Parish	
Christ The King, Arvada	48	3	Parish	
Christ's Church, Castle Rock	129	4	Parish	
Epiphany, Denver	86	3	Parish	
Good Samaritan - Gunnison	33	3	Mission	
Good Shepherd Episcopal Church, Centennial	120	4	Parish	
Grace And St. Stephen's Episcopal Church	253	5	Parish	
Grace Episcopal Church, Georgetown	13	2	Mission	
Grace Episcopal Methodist Church, Buena Vista	31	3	Parish	
Holy Comforter Episcopal Church, Broomfield	134	4	Parish	
Holy Companion		1	Special	
			Congregation	
Holy Redeemer, Denver	9	2	Parish	
Intercession Episcopal Church, Thornton	46	3	Mission	
Nativity, Grand Junction	28	3	Parish	
Peace In Christ Episcopal-Lutheran Ministry	14	2	Parish	
Prince Of Peace Episcopal Church, Sterling	8	2	Mission	
St. Aidan's Episcopal Church, Boulder	77	3	Parish	
St. Alban's Episcopal Church, Windsor	71	3	Parish	
St. Ambrose Episcopal Church, Boulder	42	3	Parish	
St. Andrew's and Holy Cross	12	2	Parish	
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, Cripple Creek	14	2	Parish	
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, Denver	74	3	Parish	
St. Augustine's Episcopal Chapel, Creede	11	2	Mission	
St. Barnabas Episcopal Church, Denver	68	3	Parish	
St. Barnabas Episcopal Church, Glenwood Springs	20	2	Parish	
St. Barnabas of the Valley, Cortez	35	3	Parish	
St. Bartholomew the Apostle	64	3	Parish	
St. Bede Episcopal Chapel, Denver		1	Special	
			Congregation	
St. Brigit Episcopal Church, Frederick	51	3	Mission	
St. Charles the Martyr	16	2	Parish	
St. David Of The Hills Episcopal Church, Woodland P		2	Parish	
St. Elizabeth's Episcopal Church, Brighton	15	2	Mission	
St. Gabriel The Archangel	126	4	Parish	
St. George Episcopal Church, Leadville	11	2	Mission	
St. Gregory, Littleton	90	3	Parish	
St. James Episcopal Chapel, Lake City	5	2	Mission	
St. James Episcopal Church, Meeker	29	3	Parish	
St. James Episcopal Church, Wheat Ridge	65	3	Parish	
St. John Chrysostom Episcopal Church, Golden	23	2	Parish	
St. John The Baptist, Breckenridge	66	3	Parish	
St. John The Baptist, Granby	22	2	Parish	
St. John's Cathedral, Denver	575	7	Parish	

St. John's Episcopal Church, Boulder	191	4	Parish
St. John's Episcopal Church, New Castle	14	2	Mission
St. John's Episcopal Church, Ouray	31	3	Parish
St. Joseph's Episcopal Church, Lakewood	30	3	Parish
St. Laurence Episcopal Church, Conifer	38	3	Parish
St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Delta	30	3	Parish
St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Denver	81	3	Parish
St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Fort Collins	121	4	Parish
St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Westcliffe	17	2	Mission
St. Mark's Church of Grace, Craig	24	2	Mission
St. Mark's Episcopal Church, Durango	71	3	Parish
St. Martin In The Fields	53	3	Parish
St. Mary Magdalene Episcopal Church, Boulder	95	3	Parish
St. Mary Magdalene Equal to the Apostles	21	1	Special
			Congregation
St. Matthew's Episcopal Church, Grand Junction	252	5	Parish
St. Matthew's Episcopal Church, Parker	79	3	Parish
St. Matthias' Episcopal Church, Monument	29	3	Parish
St. Michael & All Angels', Denver	79	3	Parish
St. Michael's Episcopal Church, Colorado Springs	349	6	Parish
St. Patrick's Episcopal Church, Pagosa Springs	93	3	Parish
St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Central City	7	2	Mission
St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Fort Collins	70	3	Parish
St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Lakewood	103	4	Parish
St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Lamar	14	2	Mission
St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Steamboat Springs	72	3	Parish
St. Peter And St. Mary, Denver	21	2	Mission
St. Peter The Apostle Episcopal Church, Pueblo	21	2	Mission
St. Peter's Of The Valley Episcopal Church, Basalt	47	3	Parish
St. Philip & St. James Episcopal Church, Denver	32	3	Parish
St. Philip-in-the-Field Episcopal Church, Sedalia	34	3	Mission
St. Raphael Episcopal Church, Colorado Springs	30	3	Parish
St. Stephen The Martyr, Monte Vista	15	1	Special
			Congregation
St. Stephen's Episcopal Church, Aurora	81	3	Parish
St. Stephen's Episcopal Church, Longmont	76		Parish
St. Thomas Episcopal Church, Denver	55	3	Parish
St. Timothy's Episcopal Church, Centennial	142	4	Parish
Transfiguration - Evergreen	41	3	Parish
Transfiguration, Vail	189		Parish
Trinity Episcopal Church, Greeley	102	4	Parish
Trinity Episcopal Church, Kremmling	7	2	Mission